
Jetter KJ-3000

97

H-38 Reel Assembly

Ref. 
No.
—
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Catalog
No.

48022
67677
67682
67687
67692
67697
67702
85910
67707
67712
75110
67717
67727
67732
67737
67742
67747

Description
Hose Reel COMPLETE
Reel Lock
Lock Nut
Sleeve
Reducer Bushing, 1/2" – 1/4" NPT M
Swivel Connector
Service Kit, Swivel
Hex Screw, 5/16" – 18 x 1" (2)
Bearing Block, Plain
Bracket, Lock Side
Hex Nut, 5/16" – 18 (2)
Spacer (2)
Bracket, Plain
Knob, Drag Brake 
Crank
Bearing Block, Drag
Hex Screw, 5/16" – 18 x 31/2"

1
2

3

8

4

7
5
6

10

9

11

11

12

16

15 14

7
13

10

Reel Components

1

2

3

8

9

8

2

6

5

4

10

Ref. 
No.
—
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Catalog
No.

64862
66022
37962
60230
60080
48152
66047
48002
43847
48022
35275

Description
H-38 Hose Reel Assembly
Hose Reel Stand
Rubber Tip (2)
Hex Nut 5/16" - 18 (4)
Lock Washer 5/16" (4)
Reducing Bushing 3/8" - 1/4" NPT
Output Hose Assembly
Quick Connect - Male
Hex Screw 5/16" - 18 x 11/2" (4)
Hose Reel 
Spring

Inside View

7

NOTE: Order parts by Catalog Number Only. 
DO NOT order by Reference Number.



106

JetterKJ-3100

H-38 Reel Assembly

Ref. 
No.
—
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Catalog
No.

48022
67677
67682
67687
67692
67697
67702
85910
67707
67712
75110
67717
67727
67732
67737
67742
67747

Description
Hose Reel COMPLETE
Reel Lock
Lock Nut
Sleeve
Reducer Bushing, 1/2" – 1/4" NPT M
Swivel Connector
Service Kit, Swivel
Hex Screw, 5/16" – 18 x 1" (2)
Bearing Block, Plain
Bracket, Lock Side
Hex Nut, 5/16" – 18 (2)
Spacer (2)
Bracket, Plain
Knob, Drag Brake 
Crank
Bearing Block, Drag
Hex Screw, 5/16" – 18 x 31/2"

1
2

3

8

4

7
5
6

10

9

11

11

12

16

15 14

7
13

10

Reel Components

1

2

3

8

9

8

2

6

5

4

10

Ref. 
No.
—
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Catalog
No.

64862
66022
37962
60230
60080
47987
66047
48002
43847
48022
35275

Description
H-38 Hose Reel Assembly
Hose Reel Stand
Rubber Tip (2)
Hex Nut 5/16" - 18 (4)
Lock Washer 5/16" (4)
Reducing Bushing 3/8″ - 1/4" NPT
Output Hose Assembly
Quick Connect - Male
Hex Screw 5/16" - 18 x 11/2" (4)
Hose Reel 
Spring

Inside View

7

NOTE: Order parts by Catalog Number Only. 
DO NOT order by Reference Number.



108

Jetter CartH-10

Ref. 
No.
—
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Catalog 
No.

62882
37962
64022
89870
75110
64032
64027
47987
48487

Description
H-5 Hose Reel Assembly
Rubber Foot
Frame, Hose Reel
Hex Screw, 5/16" – 18 x 13/4"
Hex Lock Nut, 5/16" – 18
Hex Nipple, 1/4"
Hose Reel COMPLETE
Reducer Bushing, 3/8M x 1/4F
Quick Connect, Male

NOTE: Order parts by Catalog Number Only. 
DO NOT order by Reference Number.

H-5 Hose Reel Assembly

Ref. 
No.
—*
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Catalog 
No.

64027
67697
67702
67732
67742
67747
67707
67737

Description
Hose Reel COMPLETE
Swivel Connector
Seal Kit, Swivel
Knob, Drag Brake
Bearing Block, Drag
Hex Screw, 5/16" - 18 x 31/2"
Bearing Block, Plain
Crank

1

3

2

5

3
4

3

6
87

Hose Reel Components

3

6 75

2

4

1



Jetter Cart H-30

109

Cart with Hose Reel

1

2 7

3

4

5

8

18

6

9

13
14

15 16

17

19

10

11

12
3

4

9

Ref. 
No.
—
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Catalog
No.

48022
67677
67682
67687
67692
67697
67702
85910
67707
67712
75110
67717
67727
67732
67737
67742
67747

Description
Hose Reel COMPLETE
Reel Lock
Lock Nut
Sleeve
Reducer Bushing, 1/2" – 1/4" NPT M
Swivel Connector
Service Kit, Swivel
Hex Screw, 5/16" – 18 x 1" (2)
Bearing Block, Plain
Bracket, Lock Side
Hex Nut, 5/16" – 18 (2)
Spacer (2)
Bracket, Plain
Knob, Drag Brake 
Crank
Bearing Block, Drag
Hex Screw, 5/16" – 18 x 31/2"

NOTE: Order parts by Catalog Number Only. 
DO NOT order by Reference Number.

Description
H-30 Cart with Hose Reel
Cart Handle
Carriage Bolt, 3/8" – 16 x 2" (2)
Screw, #12 – 24 x 5/8" (4)
Latch (2)
Screw, #10 – 24 x 1/2"
Spring Clip
Frame Weldment
Rubber Plug
Retaining Ring (4)
Wheel (2)
Cinch Strap
Wing Nut, 3/8" (2)
Hex Nut, 5/16" (4)
Lock Washer 5/16" (4)
End Cap (2)
Quick Connect, Male 1/4" NPT
Reducer Bushing, 3/8" – 1/4" NPT F
Hose Reel Complete
Hex Screw, 5/16" – 18 x 11/2" (4)
Spring

Ref. 
No.
—*

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Catalog 
No.

64737
47977
23617
27017
47972
45275
48012
47967
61470
60050
23597
48007
47982
60230
60080
23607
48487
47987
48022
43847
35275

* Requires the H-30A Adapter Kit, #62892, to mount
the KJ-1350 and KJ-1750 Export Jetters.

Reel Components

1
2

3

8

4

7
5
6

10

9

11

11

12

16

15 14

7
13

10

Inside View

20




